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Clinton Community College
Board of Trustees
Approved June 6, 2023

RESOLUTION NO. 101 (2022-2023)

BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF CLINTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE HEREBY ADOPTS THE
TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE FOR 2023-2024:
Motion by Mr. Bassett, seconded by Mr. Redden



Physics $25

Science $25

Wind Energy & Turbines $30
FEE

*Student Activity Fee per credit hour (13 credit maximum)
*Technology/Portal Fee - per credit hour (15 credit maximum)
*Athletic Fee - per credit hour
Distance Learning Fee - per credit hour
Nursing Central from Unbound Medicine App
Proficiency Exam/Portfolio Review - per credit hour
Insurance: (Nursing malpractice) per academic year
Payment Plan Fee
Late Payment Fee
Matriculation Fee
Non-New York State Student Capital Annual Revenue Fee
FT Student ($300/annual)
Per credit hour for PT Student ($10/credit hr)

QOTHER CHARGES:
Parking Fines: Handicapped or fire zone violations
All other parking violations
Library Fees:
Cataloging fee for lost items

$10
$25
$8
$20
$215
$80
$10
$40
$25
$35

$300
$10
$125
$25

Replacement Cost

Lost Book/Media exact replacement Actual cost

Lost Book/Media replacement processing fee $10
Diploma replacement $12
Student ID replacement $10
CCC Alumni Association Dues ($10 Fall and Spring Semesters) per academic year $20

Students may request a refund of the fee; CAP sttudents will be excluded
Students pay maximum of $40 to reach lifetime membership

Off-site CAP students
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